
Report Card : FA1

Student Name : KUNTA 

AKSHARA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : K ELLAREDDY Roll # : 1

Admission # : 164 DOB : 2018-04-29

Address : SUNCITY

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 46.0 A1 10 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 49.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : KUMMARI 

ALEKHYA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : K RAVI KUMAR Roll # : 2

Admission # : 141 DOB : 2018-09-01

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 45.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 49.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 49.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : ANISHA SUTHAR Class : UKG-B

Father Name : RAWAL RAM Roll # : 3

Admission # : DOB : 2018-09-29

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 45.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 32.0 B2 7 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 34.0 B2 7 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 0.0 E 3 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 41.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : CETTYMALLA 

DAKSHA SREE

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : CETTYMALLA 

KRISHNA

Roll # : 4

Admission # : DOB : 2019-04-25

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 49.0 A1 10 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 49.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 50.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : TELUGU 

JANUSRI

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : T  NAGARAJU Roll # : 5

Admission # : 133 DOB : 2018-02-15

Address : GIRIDARI OPPOSITE

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 36.0 B1 8 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 37.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 36.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 35.0 B2 7 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : METHUKU 

KRITHIKA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : M MAHESH Roll # : 6

Admission # : 198 DOB : 2019-07-02

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR,KALIMANDIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 44.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 41.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 43.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 42.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 46.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GUDESELA 

KRUTHIKA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : G JANARDHAN Roll # : 7

Admission # : 76 DOB : 2019-04-22

Address : HYDERSHAKOT

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 46.0 A1 10 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 49.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 49.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : ADDETLA 

MANASWINI 

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : A Venkatesh Roll # : 8

Admission # : DOB : 2023-09-27

Address : Kismathpur

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 44.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 46.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 47.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : DOREMONI 

MEENAKSHI

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : DOREMONI 

MALLESH

Roll # : 9

Admission # : DOB : 2020-06-25

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 28.0 C1 6 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 36.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 35.0 B2 7 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 27.0 C1 6 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : SALVERU 

NANDANA SRI

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : S SATYAM 

KRISHNA

Roll # : 10

Admission # : 66 DOB : 2019-10-03

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 50.0 A1 10 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 49.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 50.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MADIYALA 

RIANSIKA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : MADIYALA 

NARENDER

Roll # : 11

Admission # : DOB : 2019-06-13

Address : KARWAN

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 45.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 47.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : TUPPUDU 

SAHASRA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : T KESHAPPA Roll # : 12

Admission # : 91 DOB : 2019-03-02

Address : BALAMPET,THANDUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 40.0 B1 8 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 41.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 47.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GUDISELA 

SPRUTHIKA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : G JANARDHAN Roll # : 13

Admission # : 77 DOB : 2019-04-24

Address : HYDERSHAKOT

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 47.0 A1 10 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 47.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GOSANGARI 

THARUNI

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : G RAJA AVINASH Roll # : 14

Admission # : 178 DOB : 2019-08-07

Address : BHARATH NAGAR COLONY,BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 49.0 A1 10 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 49.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 50.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GODHA 

ABHILASH

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : GODHA 

NARSIMULU

Roll # : 15

Admission # : DOB : 2019-08-13

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 37.0 B1 8 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 32.0 B2 7 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 32.0 B2 7 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 42.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 33.0 B2 7 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : VISHLAVATH 

ABHI RAM

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : VISHLAVATH 

RAMULU

Roll # : 16

Admission # : DOB : 2019-03-13

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 44.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 47.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 49.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 49.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MANAPADU 

ADHVIK SHAURYA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : MANAPADU 

PRATHAP

Roll # : 17

Admission # : DOB : 2019-09-15

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 36.0 B1 8 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 39.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 40.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 42.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 42.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GANDLA AKASH Class : UKG-B

Father Name : GANDLA 

MAHENDER

Roll # : 18

Admission # : DOB : 2018-05-03

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 45.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 47.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : THEGOLLA 

BHANU GOUD

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : T VENKATESH Roll # : 19

Admission # : 265 DOB : 2018-11-05

Address : KISMATHPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 43.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 42.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 44.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 42.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 44.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GADDAM 

BISHWANTH 

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : G NARSINGRAO Roll # : 20

Admission # : 161 DOB : 2019-11-30

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 39.0 B1 8 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 38.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 39.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 44.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MUSAPATTI 

CHANDRA SAI 

YADAV

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : M ANIL KUMAR Roll # : 21

Admission # : 126 DOB : 2017-10-12

Address : KISMATHPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 43.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 40.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 38.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 41.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : CHILUMULE 

DHANUSH

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : CHILUMULE 

SHRIDHAR

Roll # : 22

Admission # : 75 DOB : 2019-05-22

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 42.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 46.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 46.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 40.0 B1 8 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 47.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MALKAPETA 

MOKSHITH

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : M RAVI KUMAR Roll # : 23

Admission # : 251 DOB : 2019-05-13

Address : HYDERSHAKOTE,ANAND ENCLAVE

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 38.0 B1 8 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 42.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MAMILLA NIHAL Class : UKG-B

Father Name : MAMILLA VENU 

YADAV

Roll # : 24

Admission # : DOB : 2019-12-20

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 45.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 41.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 38.0 B1 8 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GUDIDEVUNI 

PRANEETH GOUD

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : G SATISH 

KUMAR

Roll # : 25

Admission # : 108 DOB : 2018-09-19

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 44.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 47.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : ANKIRALA 

SATHVIK GOUD

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : ANKIRALA 

SATYANARAYANA 

GOUD

Roll # : 26

Admission # : DOB : 2019-02-07

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 44.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 42.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 40.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 41.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GADIGI 

SHOURYA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : G LALITH 

KUMAR

Roll # : 27

Admission # : 52 DOB : 2018-08-24

Address : BHAVANI COLONY

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 43.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : BISHNOI SUMIT Class : UKG-B

Father Name : B SHYAM 

SUNDER

Roll # : 28

Admission # : DOB : 2019-01-31

Address : kismathpur

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 45.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 47.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : DAPPU SAHISH Class : UKG-B

Father Name : D MAHESH Roll # : 28

Admission # : 274 DOB : 2018-07-07

Address : KISMATHPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S - - - 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English - - - 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths - - - 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam - - - 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu - - - 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : M VEDHANSH 

SAI

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : M SRINIVAS Roll # : 29

Admission # : 28 DOB : 2019-03-14

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 48.0 A1 10 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 49.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : PARIYADA 

YOCHAN

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : P RAJU Roll # : 30

Admission # : 72 DOB : 2020-01-22

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 44.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 44.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 44.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 42.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 44.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0


